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ParticipantsParticipants

ReportsReports

Change PasswordChange Password

LogoutLogout

ADD NEW

Short Course : Participant Name :

Mobile :

Name Of Organization :

Reset Submit

PARTICIPANTS

SerialSerial
## Participant NameParticipant Name Training NameTraining Name MobileMobile Created ByCreated By ##

1 Md. Tariqul Islam
Senior Management Counsellor

Innovation
Training

P#
M# 01716335801
E# tariqul.islam@bim.gov.bd

mdsirajul Update | Remove |
View

2 S.M. Ariful Islam
Senior Management Counsellor

Innovation
Training

P#
M# 01719500008
E# ariful.islam@bim.gov.bd

mdsirajul Update | Remove |
View

3 Dr. Engr. Md. Mamunur Rashid
Senior Management Counsellor

Innovation
Training

P#
M# 01712700412
E#
mamunur.rashid@bim.gov.bd

mdsirajul
Update | Remove |

View

4 Md. Aminul Islam
Senior Management Counsellor

Innovation
Training

P#
M# 01718427947
E# aminul.islam@bim.gov.bd

mdsirajul Update | Remove |
View

5 Tanvir Hossain
Senior Management Counsellor

Innovation
Training

P#
M# 01726134400
E#
tanvir.hossain@bim.gov.bd

mdsirajul
Update | Remove |

View

6 Lamia Farha
Senior Management Counsellor

Innovation
Training

P#
M# 01711221226
E# lamia.farha@bim.gov.bd

mdsirajul Update | Remove |
View

7 Amenoor
Senior Management Counsellor

Innovation
Training

P#
M# 01716551661
E# aminoor@bim.gov.bd

mdsirajul Update | Remove |
View

8 Mohammad Sayeedur Rahman
Management Counsellor

Innovation
Training

P#
M# 01819231219
E#
sayeedur.rahman@bim.gov.bd

mdsirajul
Update | Remove |

View

9 Md. Zafar Ali
Management Counsellor

Innovation
Training

P#
M# 01712594621
E# zafar.ali@bim.gov.bd

mdsirajul Update | Remove |
View

10 Nirjhar Mazumder
Management Counsellor

Innovation
Training

P#
M# 01918785013
E#
nirjhar.mazumder@bim.gov.bd

mdsirajul
Update | Remove |

View

11 Mamun Muztaba
Management Counsellor

Innovation
Training

P#
M# 01716653626
E#
mamun.muztaba@bim.gov.bd

mdsirajul
Update | Remove |

View

Total Entry 19
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SerialSerial
## Participant NameParticipant Name Training NameTraining Name MobileMobile Created ByCreated By ##

12 Md. Rabiul Islam Khan
Management Counsellor

Innovation
Training

P#
M# 01716917741
E# rabiul.islam@bim.gov.bd

mdsirajul Update | Remove |
View

13 Aklima Zaman
Senior Research Officer

Innovation
Training

P#
M# 01816591884
E#
aklima.zaman@bim.gov.bd

mdsirajul
Update | Remove |

View

14 Mohammad Humayun Kabir
Senior Accounts & Budget Officer

Innovation
Training

P#
M# 01911502560
E#
humayun.kabir@bim.gov.bd

mdsirajul
Update | Remove |

View

15 Md. Ator Ali
Assistant Co-ordination Officer

Innovation
Training

P#
M# 01913308441
E# ator.ali@bim.gov.bd

mdsirajul Update | Remove |
View

16 Md. Atiqur Rahman
Assistant Co-ordination Officer

Innovation
Training

P#
M# 01552401527
E# atiq.rahman@bim.gov.bd

mdsirajul Update | Remove |
View

17
Md. Ekramul Haque
Sub-Assistant Engineer (Maintenance-
in-Charge)

Innovation
Training

P#
M# 01712846866
E#
ekramul.haque@bim.gov.bd

mdsirajul
Update | Remove |

View

18 Md. Ahsan Habib
Assistant Co-ordination Officer

Innovation
Training

P#
M# 01979406247
E# ahsan.habib@bim.gov.bd

mdsirajul Update | Remove |
View

19 Roksana Parvin
Assistant Co-ordination Officer

Innovation
Training

P#
M# 01710503393
E#
roksana.parvin@bim.gov.bd

mdsirajul
Update | Remove |

View

Total Entry 19
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User Name: dorin Logout

Guest SpeakersGuest Speakers

Course-wise SpeakersCourse-wise Speakers

Income-ExpenditureIncome-Expenditure

Short Course TrainingShort Course Training

ParticipantsParticipants

ReportsReports

Change PasswordChange Password

LogoutLogout

ADD NEW

Short Course : Participant Name :

Mobile :

Name Of Organization :

Reset Submit

PARTICIPANTS

SerialSerial
## Participant NameParticipant Name Training NameTraining Name MobileMobile Created ByCreated By ##

1
Momotaz Khatun
Associate Management
Counsellor

"E- Nothi" শীর্ষ ক ০১ (এক)
দিনব্যাপি প্রশিক্ষণ কোর্স

P#
M# 01757313973
E#
momotaz.du19@gmail.com

mdsirajul
Update | Remove |

View

2
Amit Das
Associate Management
Counsellor

"E- Nothi" শীর্ষ ক ০১ (এক)
দিনব্যাপি প্রশিক্ষণ কোর্স

P#
M# 01913965581
E# amit.das@bim.gov.bd

mdsirajul Update | Remove |
View

3
Md. Nazmus Sakib
Associate Management
Counsellor

"E- Nothi" শীর্ষ ক ০১ (এক)
দিনব্যাপি প্রশিক্ষণ কোর্স

P#
M# 01682158827
E#
nazmussakib.bim@gmail.com

mdsirajul
Update | Remove |

View

4

Shumaiya Akter
Keya
Associate Management
Counsellor

"E- Nothi" শীর্ষ ক ০১ (এক)
দিনব্যাপি প্রশিক্ষণ কোর্স

P#
M# 01982017295
E#
shumaiya.akter@bim.gov.bd

mdsirajul
Update | Remove |

View

5
Md. Hasan Ali
Associate Management
Counsellor

"E- Nothi" শীর্ষ ক ০১ (এক)
দিনব্যাপি প্রশিক্ষণ কোর্স

P#
M# 01712551152
E# hasan.ali@bim.gov.bd

mdsirajul Update | Remove |
View

6
Mohammad Rayhan
Islam
Research Officer

"E- Nothi" শীর্ষ ক ০১ (এক)
দিনব্যাপি প্রশিক্ষণ কোর্স

P#
M# 01818455508
E#
rayhanislamfe@gmail.com

mdsirajul
Update | Remove |

View

7 Zakia Rahman
Research Officer

"E- Nothi" শীর্ষ ক ০১ (এক)
দিনব্যাপি প্রশিক্ষণ কোর্স

P#
M# 01949826279
E#
zakia.rahman.bim@gmail.com

mdsirajul
Update | Remove |

View

8
Md. Ahsan Habib
Assistant Co-ordination
Officer (CC)

"E- Nothi" শীর্ষ ক ০১ (এক)
দিনব্যাপি প্রশিক্ষণ কোর্স

P#
M# 01979406247
E#
razurimon.bim@gmail.com

mdsirajul
Update | Remove |

View

9
Roksana Parvin
Assistant Co-ordination
Officer (CC)

"E- Nothi" শীর্ষ ক ০১ (এক)
দিনব্যাপি প্রশিক্ষণ কোর্স

P#
M# 01710503393
E#
roksana.parvin@bim.gov.bd

mdsirajul
Update | Remove |

View

Total Entry 9
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